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Rangliste ‘Inline-Skating’

Letzte Aktualisierung: 29. January 2012, 16:54:57 (Alle Angaben ohne Gewahr)

Rang Startnummer Sportler Zeit

1 203 Luginbuhl Christoph 00:24:38

2 304 Ott Thomas 00:26:53

3 305 Wichtemann Philipp 00:29:58

4 206 Schuhmacher Roman 00:30:56

5 204 Thoénen Simon 00:30:59

6 325 Alder Christoph 00:31:46

7 93 Brandenberger Andreas 00:31:57

8 210 Konig, Roger 00:32:05

9 218 Zahner Rolf 00:32:25
10 20 Trachsel Michael 00:32:41
11 94 Geiser Christof 00:32:46
12 212 Stadler Chrigi 00:33:00
13 310 Weiss Martin 00:33:07
14 319 Matthaus Meier 00:33:42
15 205 Dario Russo 00:33:54
16 322 Schmied/Fabienne 00:33:57
17 208 R&6sli Peter 00:34:02
18 211 Mdller Jack 00:34:20
19 202 Mathys Martin 00:34:34
20 318 Gabriela Marty 00:34:48
21 312 Schober Herbert 00:35:00
22 31 Stieger Sascha 00:35:02
23 2 Tom 00:35:05
24 216 Lehmann Jurg 00:35:23
25 3 buhler berni 00:35:45
26 320 Pfister Markus 00:35:55
27 219 Camenisch Maic 00:36:00
28 301 Bickel Walti 00:36:13
29 403 Meier Lukas 00:36:20
30 13 Peer Roland 00:36:35
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Rang Startnummer Sportler Zeit
31 17 Buschor Patrick 00:36:42
32 103 Rasper Corinne 00:36:46
33 8 Schwarz Daniel 00:36:50
34 309 Daniel Obrist 00:37:11
35 316 Bauer Martina 00:37:53
36 102 Nadine Marbot 00:38:08
37 217 Reto Bartholdi 00:38:12
38 215 Gilgen Fredi 00:38:17
39 326 Krukenberg Stoéri Denise 00:38:21
40 307 Weber Ariane 00:38:44
41 16 Beat Stauble 00:38:46
42 91 Schnider Bruno 00:38:52
43 5 Radu Eremia 00:39:29
44 321 Aeschbacher Urs 00:39:30
45 303 Hottinger Nicole 00:39:35
46 207 Ramseier Peter 00:39:35
47 105 Schopp Roswi 00:39:40
48 313 Sandra Rosenfelder 00:40:16
49 6 Kaufmann Stefan 00:40:51
50 213 Knup Stephan 00:40:52
51 1 Claudia 00:41:10
52 104 Beck Cornelia 00:41:36
53 317 DJURICIC LJUBOMIR 00:41:46
54 14 Feer Benjamin 00:42:16
55 9 Peier Franziska 00:42:28
56 209 Zangger Benjamin 00:42:38
57 314 Judith Diethelm 00:43:28
58 201 Miuller Ruedi 00:43:32
59 10 Cuorad Reto 00:43:58
60 308 Marc Kobelt 00:44:21
61 302 Grunder Christian 00:45:13
62 214 Manuel Schelling 00:45:31
63 324 Hartmann Brigitte 00:45:52
64 323 Schirch Erika 00:46:11
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Rang Startnummer

65
66
67
68
69
70

Die Mobiliar

315
401
4
11
306
402

Versicherungen & Vorsorge

Generalagentur Dielsdorf
Peter Tobler

Sportler

Schreyer Ueli
Scheuermann Flurin
Ruegg Walter

Vogel Adrian

Rutz Barbara
Zweidler Jan

FLUGHAFENZURICH

Zeit
00:47:31
00:47:46
00:48:57
00:59:36
01:12:29
01:18:49
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